Dominican Sisters Conference
Communicators

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF ADRIAN
Angie Kessler

akessler@adriandominicans.org

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF AMITYVILLE
Debbie DeRupo — Co-Director

sistersop(@amityop.org

Lena Pennino-Smith — Co-Director

Ipenninosmith@amityop.ot

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF BLAUVELT
Katie Beckmann

kbeckmann@opblauvelt.org

Michaela Connolly, OP
mconnolly@opblauvelt.org

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF CALDWELL
Alicia Skinner

askinner(@caldwellop.org

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF GRAND RAPIDS
Stacy Spitler
sspitler@ordominicans.org

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF HOPE
Gina Ciliberto
ociliberto@ophope.ore

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF HOUSTON
Ceil Roeger, OP
croeger(@domhou.ore

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF MISSION SAN JOSE

Teresa Schmidt

tschmidt@msjdominicans.org

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF PEACE
Sarah McClellan

smcclellan@oppeace.otg

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF RACINE

Jean Mullooly
imulloolv@racinedominicans.org

Lisa Strong
Istrong(@racinedominicans.or;

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF SAN RAFAEL
Katherine Martin

develop@sanrafaelop.or:
kate.martin(@sanrafaelop.org

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF SINSINAWA
Tricia Buxton

tbuxton@sinsinawa.org

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF SPARKILL
Kara Donsky

kara.donsky@sparkill.org

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF SPRINGFIELD
Aaron Tebrinke

atebrinke@spdom.org

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF TACOMA
Sharon Casey, OP
sharoncasev@tacomaop‘org

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF THE ROMAN CONGREGATION

Therese Demers, OP

tddemers@megalink.net

MARYKNOLL SISTERS OF ST. DOMINIC
Chelsea Waller

cwaller@mbksistets.org

DOMLIFE WEBSITE
Cassie Vazquez
editor@domlife.org

DSC
Cassie Vazquez
opcomnet@domlife.org
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